

Achizitie pachet diverse piese schimb

I.D.: 79371522

Data publicarii	03.03.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 838,81 RON - 838,81 RON

Descriere: GARNITURA CAPAC TROMPA U445 4025113=BUC2*23,5294=47,06 RULMENT 6309 RUL=buc2*24,7899=49,58 TAMBUR FRANA U445 50MM=BUC2*105,0000=210,00 PILA TRIUNGHIULARA ETS L200 676487=BUC1*5,4622=5,46 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 3.25 4KG=BUC1*138,0000=138,00 LANT DRUJBA OREGON 91P056E 40CM-3/8-1.3MM=BUC2*69,0000=138,00 PILA LANT 4.5MM=BUC2*9,5000=19,01 RULMENT 6206 UTB=buc2*10,0840=20,17 SIMERING 30*62*10 RUL=BUC2*10,0840=20,17 SIGURANTA ALEZAJ 62MM=BUC2*2,9412=5,88 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5 4KG=BUC1*138,0000=138,00 DISC TAIERE METAL 125*1.6 BOSCH=BUC10*3,3613=33,61 STROPGEL 5L -20 AMG=buc1*13,8655=13,87
